REGISTRATION

30th Annual Craft Bazaar - Hosted by The Pinconning Band Boosters Saturday, October 19, 2024 / 9:00 A.M. - 3:00 P.M. (Doors open at 6:00 A.M. for set up)

Name:			
Name of Business (if any):			_*Is this Direct Sales? Y N
Address:			(ie: Avon, Pampered Chef, etc.)
City:	Zip Code:		
E-Mail Address:		Telephone:	
Description of Crafts/Wares:			

Were you an Exhibitor in 2023? Y N Site Number: Site Preference: Gym Hallway Either **GYM ONLY**: Do you need a wall space: Yes No

As a returning exhibitor, you are given priority on your site location. However, because of scheduling, you must return your registration by August 15th to be guaranteed your same site. If you need to make your site larger, you may be moved to a new location because of other returning exhibitors.

PLEASE NOTE: If you currently are in a site with electricity or a wall site in the gym and do not require it, we may have to relocate you due to the limited number of sites with these features and the demand for those sites. We will do our best to keep you in the same area if possible. Please be advised, returning vendors are given priority on site locations. There are only a few sites in the gym with electricity. If you require electricity, we may have to place you in the hallway. Remaining sites will be filled on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Site size is 10 ft. wide x 6 ft. Tables are available for an additional fee of \$5.00 each (1 table per site). The tables we provide are 8 ft. long. This is to allow space around your site for in & out access, please do NOT fill this with displays and/or merchandise. Tables are first-come, first-serve because the school has a limited number available.

Make checks payable to: Pinconning Band Booster	'S	Total:	
Electricity Required - \$5.00 (You will need to provide yo	Cost:		
Number of 8 ft. tables - \$5.00 each (1 table per site)	QTY:	_ Cost:	
Number of sites - \$25.00 each	QTY:	Cost:	

Make checks payable to: Pinconning Band Boosters

If a confirmation slip is required, we will email you a slip or note. Otherwise, your canceled check will serve as a receipt and confirmation. PLEASE NOTE: NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR CANCELLATIONS AFTER SEPT. 1, 2024.

Return form and payment: Pinconning Band Boosters / Fall Craft Bazaar 605 W. Fifth St., Pinconning, MI 48650

Call: Megan Corkey, Director of Pinconning Bands, 989-308-0503 ext. 1102 or email corkeym@pasd.org or pinnybandboosters@gmail.com if you have any questions. Thanks for joining us. We hope you have a successful show!